FTB9000 Series
Wide range high power bidirectional
programmable DC power supply
 Features :
   Brief Introduction
FTB9000 series products are a wide range of high power bidirectional programmable DC power supply
with both DC power supply and feedback load function. It can not only realize the Source function, but
also act as a feedback load to feed the absorbed energy back to the grid to realize the bidirectional flow

Composite external control；
Voltage and current output monitoring；
Voltage, current and power programming control；
Master and slave communication。
 Multiple interfaces and multiple protocols
The FTB9000 series is equipped with a variety of communication interfaces and supports SCPI and Modbus communication protocols. Users can configure in the menu according to their requirements, which makes the
system integration more flexible.
LAN/USB
GPIB(选)/CAN(选)/RS485(选)
SCPI Modbus
 Computer graphical operating software
FTB9000 series provides an upper computer software with virtual instrument function, which can read test data in real time, generate images, export reports, print reports, etc., which is convenient for customers to use.
03
 Order information
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
 FTB9050-80-150 150A 5kW 3U  FTB9060-300-75 75A 6kW 3U
 FTB9100-80-300 300A 10kW 3U  FTB9120-300-150 150A 12kW 3U
 FTB9150-80-450 450A 15kW 3U  FTB9180-300-225 225A 18kW 3U
80V FTB9300-80-900 900A 30kW 6U 300V FTB9360-300-450 450A 36kW 6U
 FTB9450-80-1350 1350A 45kW 16U  FTB9540-300-675 675A 54kW 16U
 FTB9600-80-1800 1800A 60kW 16U  FTB9720-300-900 900A 72kW 16U
 FTB9750-80-2250 2250A 75kW 22U  FTB9900-300-1125 1125A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
 FTB9060-500-40 40A 6kW 3U  FTB9060-800-25 25A 6kW 3U
 FTB9120-500-80 80A 12kW 3U  FTB9120-800-50 50A 12kW 3U
 FTB9180-500-120 120A 18kW 3U  FTB9180-800-75 75A 18kW 3U
500V FTB9360-500-240 240A 36kW 6U 800V FTB9360-800-150 150A 36kW 6U
 FTB9540-500-360 360A 54kW 16U  FTB9540-800-225 225A 54kW 16U
 FTB9720-500-480 480A 72kW 16U  FTB9720-800-300 300A 72kW 16U
 FTB9900-500-600 600A 90kW 22U  FTB9900-800-375 375A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
 FTB9120-1000-40 40A 12kW 3U  FTB9120-1500-25 25A 12kW 3U
 FTB9240-1000-80 80A 24kW 6U  FTB9180-1500-40 40A 18kW 3U
1000V FTB9360-1000-120 120A 36kW 16U 1500V FTB9360-1500-80 80A 36kW 6U
 FTB9480-1000-160 160A 48kW 16U  FTB9540-1500-120 120A 54kW 16U
 FTB9600-1000-200 200A 60kW 22U  FTB9720-1500-160 160A 72kW 16U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
 FTB9180-2250-25 25A 18kW 3U  FTB9720-2250-100 100A 72kW 16U
2250V FTB9360-2250-50 50A 36kW 6U 2250V FTB9900-2250-125 125A 90kW 22U
 FTB9540-2250-75 75A 54kW 16U  FTB91080-2250-150 150A 108kW 22U
 Size chart
5kW～18kW Model size drawing
20kW～36kW Model size drawing
04
 purchase on selection
Optional1
name  Model or Specification   Instruction
Computer graphical operating software FTB9000 FaithPower                 FTB9000 software
GPIBinterface  suffixG
CAN+485interface  suffixR
Composite signal port  suffixF
Optional2 Selection table of high current